105000122482

	10100 100
00789-028	glo-Doler 1 eff date pla
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	900062253399
(Address)	900002233399
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/19/05n1043021 **160,00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	05 DEC 27
EFFECTIVE DATE -2-06	
1 .10 / /60 11 / 1	

Office Use Only

M. HODGES

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations		·		
SUBJECT:	1586 MAT (Name of Limite	N STREET 1 ed Liability Compan	LLC y)		
	·	• •	• /		
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.			
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this matt	er to the following:			
NA	NCY E. CASON, ESQ	UIRE		·	
	((Name of Person)			
Sy	prett, Meshad, Re	snick, Lieb	, Dumbaug	h, Jones, Kro	tec
		(Firm/Company)	<u> </u>	Westheimer	, P.
19	00 Ringling Boule	vard			
		(Address)			
Sa	rasota, Florida :	34236			
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		•	
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please	cail:			
Nancy E. C	ason, Esquire	at (941)	365-7171		
(Na	ason, Esquire me of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephor	ne Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fe	ee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fili Certified Copy (additional copy is	Cer enclosed) Ce	\$160.00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & rtified Copy litional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bui 2661 Exect	Corporations		



December 20, 2005

NANCY E. CASON, ESQUIRE SYPRETT, MESHAD, RESNICK, LIEB, DUMBAUGH 1900 RINGLING BOULEVARD SARASOTA, FL 34236

SUBJECT: 1586 MAIN STREET, LLC

Ref. Number: W05000055761

We have received your document for 1586 MAIN STREET, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on December 19, 2005. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 605A00072822

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Syprett, Meshad, Resnick, Lieb es, Krotec & Westheimer, P.A.

- Board Certified Civil Trial Lawyer
- ** Board Certified Real Estate Lawyer
- + Certified Circuit Court Mediator
- ++ Certified Federal Court Mediator

1900 Ringling Boulevard Sarasota, Florida 34236-5919 Telephone (941) 365-7171 Fax (941) 365-7923 www.smrl.com

December 27, 2005

Shareholders John D. Dumbaugh** Teresa D. Jones*++ Peter J. Krotec M. Joseph Lieb, Jr. ++ John W. Meshad Michael L. Resnick Jim D. Syprett F. Scott Westheimer Associates Nancy E. Cason Stephanie L. Fackender Angela D. Flaherty

Via Facsimile Only (850-245-6030)

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Attn: Michelle Hodges

Documents Specialist

Re:

1586 Main Street, LLC

Rejected Filing No. W05000055761

Dear Michelle:

Pursuant to our conversation this morning with regard to the above-referenced matter, enclosed please find the revised Articles of Organization. Please note the effective date of January 2, 2006.

Upon receipt, I would appreciate it if you would complete the registration of 1586 Main Street, LLC, at your very earliest convenience.

Should you have any questions or concerns regarding the foregoing, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

SYPRETT, MESHAD, RESNICK, LIEB, DUMBAUGH, JONES, KROTEC & WESTHEIMER, P.A.

NANCY E. CASON

NEC/csm Enclosure(s)

@PFDesktop\..ODMA/GRPWISE/SMRLGW.PustOffice Main:237769 1

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Li	mited Liability Company	is:	
	1586 MAIN	STREET, LLC	
(Must end with the words		mited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC,"	" or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres		principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
1575 Main St	reet	1575 Main Street	
Sarasota, FI		Sarasota, FL 3423	36
(The Limited Liability Cobusiness entity with an a	egistered Agent, Register ompany cannot serve as its own Re- netive Florida registration.) Florida street address of the John B. Harshr Nan 1575 Main Street	man nc	Signature: idual or another
	Florida street a	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	-
	Sarasota	FL 34236	54.5
liability compai registered agent ar statutes relating i	ed as registered agent and t ny at the place designated in nd āgree to act in this capac to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the on this certificate, I hereby accept the city. I further agree to comply with performance of my duties, and I am agistered agent as provided for in Contact (REQUIRED)	e appointment as the provisions of all n familiar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

SYPRETT MESHAD

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Men	nber
MGRM	John B. Harshman
	1575 Main Street
	Sarasota, FL 34236
	,
(Ties ettershowent if a second	\
(Use attachment if necessar	·y)
A TEMPORACON TO SEE THEORY AND A SECOND SECOND	and the data of films. The Angle (OUTTONIAL)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other	er than the date of filing: 1/2/06 (OPTIONAL)
	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
to or 90 days after the date of filing	g.)
	vn
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATUR	Æ:
	1/K V //
Alas	1) Jane
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accorda	ance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
of this doc	cument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	facts stated herein are true.)
	John B. Harshman
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)